

HORSES4HEROES, INC.

4837 No. Monte Cristo Way, Las Vegas, NV 89149

EXEMPTION FROM LIABILITY

This form releases the directors of Horses4Heroes, Inc. a Nevada non-profit corporation, located at 4837 No. Monte Cristo Way, Las Vegas, NV, Las Vegas Entertainment Productions, Zappos, and the City of North Las Vegas, due to injury, death, illness incurred in the pursuit of equestrian activities by the undersigned. It is to be understood by the undersigned, or guardian thereof that the handling, riding driving, and care of horses is an inherently dangerous and risky activity. With this understanding, the undersigned may not hold aforementioned parties accountable for any injuries sustained while pursuing equestrian activities (riding, jumping, trail riding, arena riding, etc.).

Name of Rider(s):		=
City/State/Zip		
Email address (Please print, we do not share or sell email	addresses, thank you!)	
/s/ Rider or Parent or Legal Guardian, if under 18	Date	